
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Wednesday, November 01, 2017 761 Gary Wilson 50$      Edward Wasko Pamela Jones Pat Klix 11/9/2017

Thursday, November 02, 2017 555 Richard Banks 50$      Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 11/9/2017
Friday, November 03, 2017 822 Michael Lucente 150$    Stephen Krywy Michael Lucente Ashley Krywy 11/9/2017

Saturday, November 04, 2017 230 Martha Marshall 50$      Martha Marshall Kurt Miller Martha Marshall 11/9/2017
Sunday, November 05, 2017 874 Thomas Snooks 50$      Albert Blodgette Robert St Onge John Vorpagel 11/9/2017
Monday, November 06, 2017 930 Electa Scott 100$    Greg Patterson Country Lanes Kurt Suokas 11/14/2017

Tuesday, November 07, 2017 508 Michael Fasse 50$      Sanford Klegman Brenda Symons Libbi Fletcher 11/14/2017
Wednesday, November 08, 2017 004 Bob Bielenda 50$      Cass Wegzyn Denny Sensoli Vicki Ingham 11/14/2017

Thursday, November 09, 2017 908 Lora Maluzhinsky 50$      Jeanette Zanley Macy Crummery Libbi Fletcher 11/14/2017
Friday, November 10, 2017 975 Sharon Jacobs-Dulong 150$    Vicki Ingham Cheryl McGown Tammy Quinn 11/14/2017

Saturday, November 11, 2017 033 Charles Morgan 50$      Ross Lewis Eric Priebe Pat Klix 11/14/2017
Sunday, November 12, 2017 135 John Veres 50$      Charles Cassise Stacey Whitt Pat Klix 11/14/2017
Monday, November 13, 2017 774 Lynda Morris 100$    Lynda Morris Mary Horne Pat Klix 11/21/2017

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 217 Scott Loy 50$      Gina Johnson Lisa Rodes Martha Marshall 11/21/2017
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 634 Pam Byrd 50$      Jerry Ross Ron Byrd John Vorpagel 11/21/2017

Thursday, November 16, 2017 862 Ken Karam 50$      Tracy Knoll Thomas Murphy John Vorpagel 11/21/2017
Friday, November 17, 2017 256 Laura Bresinski 150$    Terry Pool Jeff Woods George Bresinski 11/21/2017

Saturday, November 18, 2017 947 Kurt Suokas 50$      Mary Songalewski Marilyn Horne Kurt Suokas 11/21/2017
Sunday, November 19, 2017 815 Nancy Schultz 50$      Stephen Krywy Mark Baranski Ashley Krywy 11/21/2017
Monday, November 20, 2017 863 Tracy Knoll 100$    Dave Pugliam Ken Karam John Vorpagel 11/28/2017

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 809 Stephen Krywy 50$      Melissa McGrath George Bell Ashley Krywy 11/28/2017
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 868 Tom Johnson 50$      James Ewald Armando Papais John Vorpagel 11/28/2017

Thursday, November 23, 2017 518 Diane Maluzhinsky 50$      Patrick Gilmour Linda Gorgas Libbi Fletcher 11/28/2017
Friday, November 24, 2017 765 Stefanie Boulware 150$    Cathy Maciag Tim Doyle Pat Klix 11/28/2017

Saturday, November 25, 2017 752 Vickie Gergely 50$      Alice Pesko John Bedo Jr Pat Klix 11/28/2017
Sunday, November 26, 2017 735 Cheryl Squicciarini 50$      Roger Goralski Pam Cunha Libbi Fletcher 11/28/2017
Monday, November 27, 2017 560 Richard Banks 100$    Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 12/4/2017

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 239 Ralph Williamson 50$      Brian Koepp Colleen Ridgley Martha Marshall 12/4/2017
Wednesday, November 29, 2017 278 Paula Madar 50$      Helen Bayham Wendy Mathews Pat Klix 12/4/2017

Thursday, November 30, 2017 834 Steven Cripps 50$      Phillip Garcia Derrick Jasper Pat Klix 12/4/2017


